All New Jersey Congressional Districts, US House of Representatives

District
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th

12th

Name

Norcross, Donald
Van Drew, Jefferson
Conaway, Herbert
Smith, Christopher
Gottheimer, Josh
Pallone, Frank
Kean, Thomas
Menendez, Robert
Pou, Nellie

Mclver, LaMonica
Sherrill, Mikie

Watson Coleman,
Bonnie

Key to Room Codes
CHOB: Cannon House Office Building

LHOB: Longworth House Office Building

RHOB: Rayburn House Office Building
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Office Room

2427 RHOB
2447 RHOB
1022 LHOB
2373 RHOB
106 CHOB

2107 RHOB
251 CHOB

2453 RHOB
1007 LHOB

426 CHOB
1427 LHOB

168 CHOB

Phone

(202) 225-6501
(202) 225-6572
(202) 225-4765
(202) 225-3765
(202) 225-4465
(202) 225-4671
(202) 225-5361
(202) 225-7919
(202) 225-5751

(202) 225-3436
(202) 225-5034

(202) 225-5801

Committee Assignment

Armed Services|Education and Workforce
Judiciary|Transportation and Infrastructure
Small Business|Veterans' Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Financial Services|Intelligence

Energy and Commerce

Foreign Affairs|Energy and Commerce
Energy and Commerce

Homeland Security|
Transportation and Infrastructure

Homeland Security|Small Business

Armed Services|
Select Comm on the Strategic Competition
US and China

Appropriations|Budget


https://norcross.house.gov/
https://vandrew.house.gov/
https://conaway.house.gov/
https://chrissmith.house.gov/
https://gottheimer.house.gov/
https://pallone.house.gov/
https://kean.house.gov/
https://menendez.house.gov/
https://pou.house.gov/
https://mciver.house.gov/
https://sherrill.house.gov/
https://watsoncoleman.house.gov/
https://watsoncoleman.house.gov/
https://www.aoc.gov/explore-capitol-campus/buildings-grounds/house-office-buildings/cannon
https://www.aoc.gov/explore-capitol-campus/buildings-grounds/house-office-buildings/longworth
https://www.aoc.gov/explore-capitol-campus/buildings-grounds/house-office-buildings/rayburn

