All New Jersey Congressional Districts, US House of Representatives

District	Name	Party	Office Room	Phone	Committee Assignment
1st	Norcross, Donald	D	2427 RHOB	(202) 225-6501	Armed Services Education and Workforce
2nd	Van Drew, Jefferson	R	2447 RHOB	(202) 225-6572	Judiciary Transportation and Infrastructure
3rd	Conaway, Herbert	D	1022 LHOB	(202) 225-4765	Small Business Veterans' Affairs
4th	Smith, Christopher	R	2373 RHOB	(202) 225-3765	Foreign Affairs
5th	Gottheimer, Josh	D	106 CHOB	(202) 225-4465	Financial Services Intelligence
6th	Pallone, Frank	D	2107 RHOB	(202) 225-4671	Energy and Commerce
7th	Kean, Thomas	R	251 CHOB	(202) 225-5361	Foreign Affairs Energy and Commerce
8th	Menendez, Robert	D	2453 RHOB	(202) 225-7919	Energy and Commerce
9th	Pou, Nellie	D	1007 LHOB	(202) 225-5751	Homeland Security Transportation and Infrastructure
10th	McIver, LaMonica	D	426 CHOB	(202) 225-3436	Homeland Security Small Business
11th	Sherrill, Mikie	D	1427 LHOB	(202) 225-5034	Armed Services Select Comm on the Strategic Competition US and China
12th	<u>Watson Coleman,</u> Bonnie	D	168 CHOB	(202) 225-5801	Appropriations Budget

Key to Room Codes

CHOB: Cannon House Office Building

LHOB: Longworth House Office Building

RHOB: Rayburn House Office Building

Washington, DC 20515

all NJ rep districts 20250813.docx